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August Complex Northeast Zone - Fire Points Lat/Long October 14, 2020

FC Point Type Label

Camp

Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Dip Site
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point

Hayfork Spike
Black Rock Dip
Cabin Dip
Charlie Dip

Cottonwood Dip

East Dip

Ewing Dip
Gorge Dip
North Dip

Rattlesnake MRB

Shed Dip
Sunflower Dip
Wildwood Dip
Windmill Dip
DP-113
DP-115
DP-123
DP-124
DP-125
DP-127
DP-128
DP-129
DP-130
DP-131
DP-132
DP-133
DP-134
DP-135
DP-136
DP-137
DP-138
DP-139
DP-140
DP-141
DP-142
DP-143
DP-144
DP-145
DP-146
DP-147

Latitude

40° 32.875' N
40° 12.760' N
40° 09.370' N
40° 13.340'N
40° 05.740' N
40° 07.310'N
40° 33.877' N
40° 25.443' N
40° 10.560' N
40° 28.050' N
40°11.310'N
40° 04.510' N
40° 23.113'N
40° 04.470' N
40° 23.675' N
40° 22.566' N
40° 16.065' N
40° 18.404' N
40° 18.673' N
40° 21.511'N
40° 18.323' N
40° 24.107' N
40° 10.359' N
40° 10.148' N
40° 08.416'N
40° 19.158' N
40° 10.376'N
40° 07.507' N
40° 10.015' N
40° 18.463' N
40° 03.415'N
40° 03.808' N
40° 04.789' N
40° 18.332' N
40°11.263' N
40° 12.080' N
40° 13.211'N
40° 13.772' N
40° 18.490' N
40° 24.450' N

Longitude
123°11.608' W
123°0.218' W
122° 42.200' W
122° 45.450' W
122° 47.780' W
122° 32.760' W
123° 09.961' W
123° 24.504' W
122°33.960' W
123° 10.606' W
122° 46.883' W
122° 35.620' W
123° 03.883' W
122° 41.730' W
123° 26.057' W
123°19.790' W
123° 01.935' W
123°07.110' W
123° 06.222' W
123°13.342' W
123° 10.889' W
123° 08.024' W
122° 49.855' W
122°47.307' W
122° 49.791' W
122° 48.965' W
122° 40.549' W
122° 34.655' W
122°51.829' W
123°02.341' W
122° 42.518' W
122° 44.610' W
122° 44.774' W
123° 02.260' W
122° 54.710' W
122° 55.764' W
122° 56.304' W
122° 58.531' W
123°03.277' W
123°11.359' W

FC Point Type
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Drop Point
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Helispot
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source
Water Source

Label
DP-147.5
DP-148
DP-149
DP-150
DP-151
DP-152
DP-153
DP-154
DP-155
DP-156
DP-158
DP-159
DP-161
DP-162
DP-163
DP-164
DP-165
DP-170
H-105
H-113
H-120
H-130
H-131
H-132
H-150
H-161
H-170

1,500 Gal
21,000 Gal
5,000 Gal

Latitude

40° 24.326' N
40° 25.213'N
40° 24.213' N
40° 23.610' N
40° 21.277'N
40° 22.413' N
40° 21.413'N
40° 23.037' N
40° 26.326' N
40° 21.777' N
40° 26.540' N
40° 23.198' N
40° 23.912'N
40° 27.843' N
40° 29.078' N
40° 30.793' N
40° 31.149'N
40° 21.625' N
40° 06.837' N
40° 23.675' N
40° 26.148' N
40° 14.848' N
40° 15.325' N
40° 18.863' N
40° 21.777' N
40° 23.912' N
40° 13.030' N
40° 22.397' N
40° 22.425' N
40° 13.917'N
40° 25.228' N
40° 24.422' N
40° 23.935' N
40° 23.398' N
40° 19.878' N

40° 26.82940001' N
40° 26.82060001' N

40° 25.412' N
40° 25.460' N
40° 25.573' N

Longitude

123°11.683' W
123°10.473' W
123°12.328' W
123°14.417' W
123° 09.594' W
123°12.380' W
122° 51.583' W
123° 01.328' W
123°15.613' W
122°58.134' W
123°21.147' W
123°17.515' W
123° 18.985' W
123°19.733' W
123°18.721' W
123°19.361' W
123°20.191' W
123° 05.361' W
123° 04.965' W
123° 26.057' W
123° 15.600' W
123° 03.727' W
123° 02.714' W
123° 07.066' W
122° 58.134' W
123°18.985' W
122° 55.709' W
123°19.450' W
123°18.237' W
122° 55.808' W
123° 10.558' W
123°15.483' W
123°12.763' W
123° 16.503' W
123° 01.438' W

123° 21.42249998' W
123° 21.41840005' W

123°13.337' W
123°14.842' W
123° 11.568' W
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